14

16

Mannschaft

Skatropoly skat.com Team

Kreuz Bube Kiel
Herz 10 Elbmarsch |
Spg. ISPA Mecklenburg

Skatfreunde.de Nord
ISPA Hamburg |

ISPA Hamburg I
Skatfreunde Liineburg

Misselbuben Oldenburg |
SC Mittelholstein |

Spg. G.u.H. |

Aue Luschen Burgdorf

Stadthalle Winsener 8 Il
Elbe Asse |
Stadthalle Winsener 8 |
Elbe Asse Il
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Ergebnis
10875

8389
6050
5240

8683
8110
6562
6225

8313
7710
7600
7483

7624
7619
7048
7036

Punkte Gruppe Nord - 1 - 2011/12 1.Bundesliga
Serie: 3

Punkte
6:0
4:2
2:4
0:6

6:0
4:2
2:4
0:6

6:0
4:2
2:4
0:6

6:0
4:2
2:4
0:6



